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Future of Iraq
Iraqi Spokespersons

Civil Society Capacity Building Working Group
Dr. Mohammed Ahmd 44-702-860-1000 msulaivani@aol.com
Mr. Sami Alaskary 44-796-153-8746 alaskary@hotmail.com
Mir. Rahman Alljebouri 202-347-3519 aljebouri@iragfoundation.or:
Dr. Sargon Dadesho 209-522-3229 kbsv{@aol.com
Mr. Muhannad Eshaiker 714-609-5069 eshaiker@yahoo.com
Dr. AlaFa'ik . 734-971-2211 alafaik@vahoo.com
Ms. Maha Al-Shibib Joudi | 510-305-2447 joudi@pacbell.net
MTr. Kato Saadlla 703-283-3664 katol @chef.net
Mr, Hussain Sinjari 32-2-537-3989 Hussain sinjari@irag-demo

Defense Policy and Institutions Working Group

Mr. Mohammed Al Faour 00-45-5577-5770 or |
' 00-45-2061-6837 “ mmm1958@stofanet.dk
Gen. Najib Al-Salhi 202-345-2691 or '
: 703-392-5958 iraqfirst@aol.com

Mr. Jamal Hama Hama 31-10-470-5574 :

Karim - peshraw@kabelfoon.nk

Mr. Waria Nameek 703-392-5958 ' warial@aal.com

Mr. Faysal Karim Khan 963-93-443-379

Mahmod bradosti{@hotmail.com

Mr. Aziz Kiadir Fathalla 44-207-252-2253 .

Samanchi azizsamanchi@hotmail.com
| Mr. Bruska Shaways 32-24-73-0024 brusk jeeb.com

Mr. Albert Yelda 44-208-566-3635 yeldaalbert@hotmail.com

Mr. Babakir Zebari 32-24-73-0024 bruska@ajeeb.com

Democratic Principles and Procedures Working Group

Mr. Aiham Al-Sammarae | 630-515-2650 aalsamnmarae@kciconsultants.com
Mr. Muhannd Eshaiker 714-939-6300 eshaiker@usa.net

Mr. Laith Kubba 202-588-5925 laith@ned.org

Mr. Emanuel Kambar 616-387-4944 kamber ich.edu

Mr. Hatem Mukhlis 607-327-2794 hmukhlis@stny.rr.com
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Economy and Infrastructure Working Group
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Mr. Aiham Al-Sammarae

630-515-2650

aalsammarae@kciconsultants.com

sashaikhl ol.com

johnk7@msn.com

sandir@usiragbe.com

Mr. Saleh Al-Shaikhly 44-208-543-9282
Mr, John Kanno 209-523-4443
Mr. Rubar Sandi 202-452-8561
Ms. Nasreen Sideek not available

nasreensid@aol.com

Mr. Ahmed-Al-Hayderi

613-851-0213 .

aal atico.com

Mr. Hasan Alkhatib

408-828-4772

halkhatib@pdynamics.com

Mr. Emad Dhia

734-622-2011

edhia2000@yahoo.com ‘

Education Working Group

Ms. Zainab Al-Suwaij

617-621-1511

zainab(@aicongress.or;

Mr. Edward Odisho

773-442-5363 or
874-966-8041

e-odisho@neiu.edu

Ms. Hind Rassam

914-674-7376 or
914-693-5417

rhapsojohn{@aol.com

Foreign and National Security Policy Working Group

[N/A i

Free Media Working Group

Mr. Hamid Al Alkifacy

44-774-062-7065

alkifaey@hotmail.com

Mr, Abdul Halim Al-Rubaimi

44-208-810-6474

alruhaimi43@hotmail.com

Dr. AlaFa'ik

734-971-2211

alafaik hoo.com

Ms. Tanya Gilly

240-988-4770

“| tanya.puk{@verizon.net

Mr. Dara Reshid 44-208-799-7417 dara inc.org.uk

Mr. Mahdi Saaid 44-207-371-3488 kr aol.com

Mr. Ismail Zayer 31-70-399-7234 1az(@xs4alt.nl
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Local Government Working Group

Mr. Talib Alhamdani

310-869-8693

talhamdani@hotmail.com .

Mr. Sayyed Abdul Majid

' Mr. Hoshyar Siwaily

Oil and Energy Working Group

Al-Khoe’i 44-207-372-4049 amkhoei@alkhoei.org
Ms. Suhair Al-Mousully 617-320-4953 suhairalmosully@alum.mit.edu
Mr. Jamal Fuad 703-256-2985 jfuad@aol.com
Mr. Mohammad Abdul
Jabbar 44-796-115-0153 makimohammad@aol.com
Mr. Joseph Markhay 773-447-9097 markhayj@hotmail.com
Mr. Nijyar Shermdin 202-776-7196 not available
not available hoshyars@hotmail.com

[ Press Release Only

Preserving Iraq’s Cultural Heritage Working Group

[N/A

l

Public Finance Working Group

Mr. Aiham AJ-Sammarae.

johnk7@msn.com

630-515-2650 .
Mr. Saleh Al-Shaikhly 44-13-0687-7299
Mr. John Xanno 209-523-4443
Mr. Rubar Sandi 202-452-8561

aalsamme;ra@kciconsultants.com
sashaikhly@aol.com

Ms. Nasreen Sideck

not available

Mr. Ahmed Al-Hayderi

613-851-0213

aal@gggatico.com

sandir@usiragbc.com
nasreensid@aol.com

Mr. Hasan Alkhatib

408-828-4772

halkhatib@pdynamics.com

Mr. Emad Dhia

734-622-2011
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Public Health and Humanitarian Needs

Dr. Ali Al-Attar

703-577-0007 (cell) or
703-847-477 (home) or
703-578-8888 (office)

dimaleena(@aol.com

Ms. Ghida Al-Juburi 703-652-1367 aljuburi@hotmail.com
Dr. llham Heather Al-Sarraf | 626-799-4765 not available
Dr. Maha Hussain 734-665-3359 alsarrafm@aol.com
Dr. Mahoud Thamer 410-592-6687 not available
Public Outreach Working Group

[N/A |
Refugees and Internally Displaced Persons Working Group

| N/A
Transitional Justice Working Group
Mr. Mohamed Al-Jabiri 612-972-3111 not Available
Mr. Moniem Al-Khatib 44.207-603-4431 not Available

Mr, Tariq Al-Saleh

44-208-741-6217 or
02-08-741-9452 or
07-74-711-0303

iial75(@aol.com

Mr. Sermid Al-Sarraf

213-384-8500

sermid@gaciﬁcnet.net

Mr. Mohamad Hanon

703-989-5807

hanon7@cox.net

Mr. Feisal Istrabidi

219-477-7880

not Available

Mr. Fuad Jawad Ridha

not Available

708-482-8962

Transparency and Anti-Corruption Working Group

Ms. Suzan Ali

32-2-657-7977

Mr. Reyadh Abdul Majeed
Al-Kabban

97-14-221-2900

suzanBSSMoo‘com

drkabban@hotmail.com

Ms. Tanya Gilly

240-988-4770

vze23d5n@verizon.net

Mr. Pnoel Hemnis

773-338-7188

not available

Mr. Mohammed Abdul
Jabber

44-796-115-0153

makimohammad@aol.com

ntot available

ketene@supecrontine.com

Mr, Ercan Ketene
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Water, Agriculture and Environment Working Group

Mr. Issam Al Hariri

949-733-2525 (h) or
714-751-7373

Mr. Kasim Al-Khatib

785-532-5155

sali@psomas.com
khatib@ksu.edu

Mr. Azzam J. Alwash

714-423-2826

azzam.alwash@verizon.net

Mr. Peter BetBasoo

773-575-5863

keepa@ninevehsoft.com

Dr. Ramsey Jiddou

734-834-2284

goujiddou@aol.com

Ms. Sorkel Kadir .

785-537-2926

skadir@oznet.ksu.edu

Mr. Mehmet Sait Ketene

416-239-0488

not available

Mr. Shimon Khamo

208-549-1895

skhamo@aol.com

Mr. Saad Rashid

44-161-281-7535

#———
Saad_rashid@hotmail.com
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Mr. Farouk Ridha 44-208-830-1473 111939@hotmail.com

Ms, ITham Sahib 703-786-7110 i_jawa@hotmail.com

Mr. Nijar Shemdin 202-776-7196 krgdusa@aol.com

Mr. Hoshyar Siwaily 651-846-6051 hosh otmail.com
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